
Rom Room number 

Closed area

Coffee + lunch station

Poster area

Exhibitor stalls ( 1 – 6 )

Toilets

Lift

Stairs

Reception – Helpdesk

Exhibition rooms – 040 & 039

Moon palace (Mon- Tue)

Private – Discretion of LOC

Quiet work spaces 

TLC - Ground floor

ENTRANCE

033

Art room

North East 
Exhibition

B
us shuttle 

042

Plenary 
room

Royal Astronomical 
Society (RAS)

Oxford University Press 

Centre for Advanced 
Instrumention (CfAI)

Isaac Newton Groups of 
Telescopes (ING)

LOFAR

ALMA + SKA + eMerlin

1

2

35

4

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

Back stairs

Special Diet

Regular Diet

Streaming of the 
Plenary session

Side 
stairs

Exhibitors

F0PB2
F0PB1



TLC - First floor

Rom Room number 

Closed area

Coffee station only

Poster area

Exhibitor stalls ( 7 - 10 )

Toilets

Lift

Stairs 

Press room (129)

Family room (126)

Participant artworks

Quiet work spaces

042

033

117

116

123101

106
113

Plenary 
room

ZEEKO

BAADER
Planetarium

Northern Light 
Optical Limited

VLT MOONS

7

8

9

7

8
9

C
o
ffee

10

10

Streaming of the 
Plenary session

Back stairs

Side 
stairs

Main
stairs

126

129 Exhibitors

Except 
Wednesday 
& Friday  



TLC - Second floor

Blue Skies Space Ltd

Kielder Observatory

SPAce Research Centre (SPARC)

IOP Publishing

First Light Optics and Remote Observatory

6 DiRAC

7 Durham University Spaceflight

DARK SKY

11

11

12

12

13

13

14

15

16

17

14

17

16

15

R
eg

u
lar D

iet

R
eg

u
la

r 
D

ie
t

Open spaces

Open spaces

Side
stairs

Back stairs

Side 
stairs

1718

1718

Rom
Closed area

Coffee + lunch station

Poster area

Exhibitor stalls ( 11 – 18 )

Toilets

Lift

Stairs

Exhibitors

F2PB4 F2PB3
F2PB1
F2PB2



Ogden Center West 
(OCW) 

ENTRANCE

017

TLC  
Entrance

Rom Room number 

Closed area

Toilets

Lift to

Stairs

Quiet safe space 226

So
ut

h 
Ro

ad
, A

17
7


